KCBB Clublauf 1 2023

Senior/DD2

Training

Practice (15:00 Time) started at 9:20:05

Pos No. Name

1 431
2 389
3 480
4 404
5 333
6 321
7 388
8 419
9 277
10 324
" 329
12 280
13 278
14 314
15 323
16 315
17 409
18 423
19 478

Alex Fielenbach
Luca Weber
Sascha Moll
Dennis Optenplatz

Mika Freyaldenhoven

Leonardo Bauer
Leon Ingenhaag
Dennis Huber
Florian Bermes
Simon Werker
Patrick Léwen
Sven Optenplatz
Nils Duckers
Claudius Kaéhl
Ben Funke
Magnus Kohl
Maxime Cucos
Yannick Kilianski
Christopher Merkel

Printed: 13.05.2023 09:36:50

Class
Rotax DD2
Rutax DD2
Rotax DD2
Rotax DD2
Rotax Senior
Rotax Senior
Rotax Senior
Rotax DD2
Rotax Senior
Rotax Senior
Rotax Senior
Rotax Senior
Rotax Senior
Rotax Senior
Rotax Senior
Rotax Senior
Rotax DD2
Rotax DD2

Rotax DD2

Best Tm
46.593
46.796
47.536
48.113
48.116
48.572
48.642
48.717
49.037
49.155
49.279
49.704
49.714
50.127
50.276
50.971
51.921

Sorted on best lap time

Kartbahn Dahlemer Binz 1,122 km

Diff Best Speed

0.203
0.943
1.520
1.523
1.979
2.049
2124
2.444
2.562
2.686
3111

3.121

3.534
3.683
4.378
5.328

13.05.2023 10:20

86,691
86,315
84,971
83,952
83,947
83,159
83,039
82,912
82,370
82,173
81,966
81,265
81,249
80,579
80,341
79,245
77,795

In Lap
9
14
10
14
9
14
14
14
18
9

Sponsor



KCBB Clublauf 1 2023
Senior/DD2
Quali
Qualifying {15:00 Time) started at 10.-20:16

Pos No. Name Class
i 431  Alex Fielenbach Rotax DD2
2 389  Luca Weber Rotax DD2
3 480 Sascha Moll Rotax DD2
4 404  Dennis Optenplatz Rotax DD2
5 333  Mika Freyaldenhoven Rotax Senior
6 277  Florian Bermes Rotax Senior
7 478  Christopher Merkel Rotax DD2
8 329 Patrick Lowen Rotax Senior
9 388  Leon Ingenhaag Rotax Senior
10 324  Simon Werker Rotax Senior
11 278 Nils Duckers Rotax Senior
12 419  Dennis Huber Rotax DD2
13 321  Leonardo Bauer Rotax Senior
14 280  Sven Optenplatz Rotax Senior
15 323 Ben Funke Rotax Senior
16 314  Claudius Kohl Rotax Senior
17 409 Maxime Cucos Rotax DD2
18 315 Magnus Kohl Rotax Senior
19 423  Yannick Kilianski Rotax D02

Chief of Timing & Scoring Frank Freyaldenhoven
Race Director Camillo RiRiger
Follow us on Instagram
official_kcbb
Printed: 13.05.2023 10:36:04

BestTm___ Diff Best Speed
46.318 87,206
46.462 0.144 86,936
46.868 0.550 86,182
47.561 1.243 84,927
47.860 1.542 84,396
48.160 1.842 83,870
48.161 1.843 83,869
48.232 1.914 83,745
48.389 2.071 83,474
48.501 2.183 83,281
48.516 2.198 83,255
48.542 2.224 83,210
48.704 2.386 82,934
49.158 2.840 82,168
49.236 2.918 82,038
49.382 3.064 81,795
49.434 3.116 81,709
50.194 3.876 80,472

Sorted on best lap time

Kartbahn Dahlemer Binz 1,122 km

13.05.2023 11:20 ™~

In Lap Nat/State

6
13
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Sponsor

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to: Kartbahn Dahlemer Binz


http://www.mylaps.com

KCBB Clublauf 1 2023 Sorted on Laps
Senior/DD2 Kartbahn Dahlemer Binz 1,122 km
Race 1 13.05.2023 13:30
Race (20 Laps) started at 12:31:08

Pos No. Name Class Laps Diff Total Tm Best Tm Sponsor
1 431  Alex Fielenbach Rotax DD2 20 15:35.627 46.194

2 389 Luca Weber Rotax DD2 20 2.534 15:38.161 46.244

3 480 Sascha Moll Rotax DD2 20 14.547 15:50.174 46.990

4 404  Dennis Optenplatz Rotax DD2 20 25.577 16:01.204 47.551

5 333 Mika Freyaldenhoven Rotax Senior 20 30.556 16:06.183 47.698

6 329  Patrick Léwen Rotax Senior 20 32.337 16:07.964 47.907

7 388 Leon Ingenhaag Rotax Senior 20 37.583 16:13.210 48.181

8 419  Dennis Huber Rotax DD2 20 46.535 16:22.162 48.452

9 278 Nils Duckers Rotax Senior 20 46.726 16:22.353 48.366

10 321  Leonardo Bauer Rotax Senior 20 46.947 16:22.574 48.348
11 314 Claudius Kohl Retax Senior 20 47.322 16:22.949 48.160

12 280 Sven Optenplatz Rotax Senior 19 1 Lap 15:48.236 49.079
13 409 Maxime Cucos Retax DD2 19 1 Lap 16:02.976 48.764
14 277  Florian Bermes Rotax Senior 19 1 Lap 16:12.015 48.556
15 324 Simon Werker Rotax Senior 19 1 Lap 16:16.506 48.388
16 315 Magnus Kohl Rotax Senior 19 1 Lap 16:17.501 49.704
17 478  Christopher Merkel Rotax DD2 20 Laps 2.293
18 323 Ben Funke Rotax Senior
19 423  Yannick Kilianski Rotax 002
Margin of Victory Avg. Speed Best Lap Tm Best Speed
2.534 86,342 46.194 87,440 431 - Mex Fielenbach
Chief of Timing & Scoring Frank Freyaldenhoven Orbits

Race Director Camillo RuRiger
Follow us on Instagram
official_kcbb

Printed: 13.05.2023 12:48:00

www.mylaps.com
Licensed to: Kartbahn Dahlemer Binz


http://www.mylaps.com

KCBB Clublauf 1 2023
Senior/DD2
Race 2

Race (20 Laps) started at 14:59:14

Sorted on Laps

Kartbahn Dahlemer Binz 1,122 km

13.05.2023 15:00 -~ H B u
. —

Pos No. NameClassL apsDiffT otalTm

1 431  Alex Fielenbach Rotax DD2 20

2 389 Luca Weber Rotax DD2 20 32.371
3 333 Mika Freyaldenhoven Rotax Senior 20 46.968
4 404  Dennis Optenplatz Rotax DD2 20 47.744
5 324  Simon Werker Rotax Senior 19 1 Lap
6 388 Leon Ingenhaag Rotax Senior 19 1 Lap
7 329  Patrick Lowen Rotax Senior 19 1 Lap
8 314  Claudius Kohl Rotax Senior 19 1 Lap
9 280 Sven Optenplatz Rotax Senior 19 1 Lap
10 419  Dennis Huber Rotax DD2 19 1 Lap
11 278 Nils Duckers Rotax Senior 19 1 Lap
12 321  Leonardo Bauer Rotax Senior 18 2 Laps
13 323 Ben Funke Rotax Senior 18 2 Laps
14 315  Magnus Kohl Rotax Senior 17 3 Laps
15 478  Christopher Merkel Rotax DD2 4 16 Laps
16 423  Yannick Kilianski Rotax DD2

17 277  Florian Bermes Rotax Senior

18 409 Maxime Cucos Rotax DD2

19 480 Sascha Moll Rotax DD2

Margin of VictoryAvg. SpeedBestlapTm
32.371 72,998 54.315

Chief of Timing & Scoring Frank Freyaldenhoven
Race Director Camillo RiRiger
Follow us on Instagram
official_kcbb
Printed: 13.05.2023 15:19:41

18:26.662
18:59.033
19:13.630
19:14.406
18:42.694
18:47.676
18:58.334
18:59.511
19:01.722
19:09.613
19:14.899
18:36.741
19:24.204
19:08.056
4:19.519

Best Speed
74,366

BestTm Nat/StateSponsor
54.315
56.164
56.804
56.953
57.429
58.594
57.276
57.729
58.849
58.484
59.124
58.785

1:01.221
57.564

1:02.524

Best Lap by
431 - Alex Fielenbach

Orbits

www.mylaps.com
Licensed to: Kartbahn Dahlemer Binz


http://www.mylaps.com

KCBB Clublauf 1 2023

Senior/DD2
Race 3

Race (15 Laps) started at 16:28:58

Pos No NameClassL apsDiff

| 431  Alex Fielenbach Rotax DD2
2 389 Luca Weber Rotax DD2
3 404 Dennis Optenplatz Rotax DD2
4 333 Mika Freyaldenhoven Rotax Senior
5 388 Leon Ingenhaag Rotax Senior
6 478  Christopher Merkel Rotax DD2
7 419 Dennis Huber Rotax D02
8 321  Leonardo Bauer Rotax Senior
9 278 Nils Duckers Rotax Senior
10 314 Claudius Kohl Rotax Senior
11 329 Patrick Léwen Rotax Senior
12 280 Sven Optenplatz Rotax Senior
13 324 Simon Werker Rotax Senior
14 323 Ben Funke Rotax Senior
15 315 Magnus Kohl Rotax Senior
16 423  Yannick Kilianski Rotax D02
17 277  Florian Bermes Rotax Senior
18 409 Maxime Cucos Rotax DD2
19 480 Sascha Moll Rotax DD2

Chief of Timing & Scoring Frank Freyaldenhoven
Race Director Camillo RuRiger
Follow us on Instagram
official_kcbb
Printed: 13.05.2023 16:42:33

15

Kartbahn Dahlemer Binz 1,122 km
13.05.2023 16.30 g

6.000
20.814
25.190
29.230
32.966
39.483
48.783
48.945
49.111

1 Lap

1 Lap

1 Lap

1 Lap

1 Lap

Total Tm

11:51.558
11:57.558
12:12.372
12:16.748
12:20.788
12:24.524
12:31.041
12:40.341
12:40.503
12:40.669
11:31.087
11:58.433
12:04.074
12:05.308
12:06.419

BestTm Nat/State

46.710
47.082
47.850
48.200
48.365
48.434
49.092
49.615
49.372
49.419
48.377
49.888
49.293
50.075
50.486

Sorted on Laps
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Sponsor

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to: Kartbahn Dahlemer Binz


http://www.mylaps.com

